
Y12 & Y13 Mock Exams Timetable - January 2025
Note: Exams written in red italics are external examinations

Date Subject Duration Cands. Subject Duration Cands.

L3 BTEC Applied Science - 

Chemistry (31617H1C)
40mins 4 (Y12) L3 BTEC Applied Science - Physics (31617H1P) 40mins 4 (Y12)

Y12 Chemistry 1h 30m 75 Y12 Sociology 1h 30m 36

Y12 Maths 1h 30m 94 L3 BTEC Applied Science - Biology (31617H1B) 40mins 4 (Y12)

Y12 Health & Social Care 1h 30m 9

Y12 History 1h 45m 38

Y12 Physics 1h 30m 40

Y12 English Language 2h 15m 15

L3 BTEC Health & Social Care - Human Lifespan 

Development (31490H)
1h 30m 15 (Y13)

Y12 Spanish 1h 45m 11

Y12 French 1h 45m 5

(Y13) L3 BTEC Health & Social Care - 

Working in Health & Social Care 

(31491H)

1h30m 6 (Y13) Y12 Geography 1h 30m 19

Y12 English Literature 1h 40m 32

Y12 Economics 2h 43

Y12 RE 2h 8

Y12 PE 2h 23 Y12 Further Maths 1h 30m 22

Y12 Drama 1h 15m 7 Y12 Core Maths 1h 30m 9

Y13 Global Perspectives 1h 30m 24

Y13 Drama 2h 30m 11

Y13 Geography 2h 30m 14

Y13 English Literature 1h 50m 33 Y13 Biology 2h 77

Y13 Economics 2h 37 Y13 Computer Science 1h 30m 15

L3 BTEC Applied Science - Science 

Investigation Skills A + B 

(31619HA/B)

2h 15m 6 (Y13)

Y13 History 2h 30m 32

Y13 Chemistry 2h 59

Y13 PE 2h 28

Y13 English Language 1h 50m 18 Y13 RE 2h 12

Y13 Physics 2h 32 Y13 Media Studies 2h 19

Y13 Art 3h 18

Y13 French 2h 30m 7

Y13 Spanish 2h 30m 3

Y13 Further Maths 2h 15

Thursday 9th Jan Y12 Psychology 1h 30m

Friday 10th Jan Y12 Biology 1h 30m

Monday 6th Jan

Tuesday 7th Jan

Wednesday 8th Jan
Y12 Media Studies 1h 45m

Fri 24th Jan

Monday 13th Jan

Y12 Computer Science

Tuesday 14th Jan

Wednesday 15th Jan Y13 Psychology 2h

Thursday 16th Jan

Friday 17th Jan Y13 Maths

Mon 20th Jan Y13 Sociology

Tues 21st Jan

Wed 22nd Jan

Thurs 23rd Jan Y13 Art 3h Y13 Art

Y13 Art

Catch ups

1h 30m 17

79

2h 79

Morning Exam Start 9.00am Afternoon Exam Start 13.15pm mocks & 13:30pm for external

Y12 Art Workshop

72

80

Y12 Art Workshop

16

39

18 2h 18

2h

2h 18

No exams scheduled No exams scheduled


